
BREWED COFFEE
See our daily selection

CAPPUCCINO
Espresso with frothed milk

LATTE 
Espresso with steamed milk

CAFÉ MOCHA
Espresso, chocolate, steamed milk  
and whipped cream

WHITE CAFÉ MOCHA
Espresso, white chocolate, steamed  
milk, and whipped cream

AMERICANO
Espresso with hot water

CAFÉ AU LAIT
Brewed coffee with steamed milk

DEPTH CHARGE
Brewed coffee with a shot of espresso

HOT CHOCOLATE
Steamed milk, chocolate, and  
whipped cream

ESPRESSO
Single — Double — Triple

CHAI TEA LATTE
Chai tea with steamed milk

HOT TEA
Assorted herbal and black teas

EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee 
Espresso Shots
Flavor Shots
Substitute Soy Milk

 

PURE LEAF ICED TEA
SODA Pepsi® Products
IBC® ROOT BEER
FRUIT JUICE
MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate
SOBE®
MONSTER®
BOTTLED WATER

APPLE FRITTER
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
MUFFIN OF THE DAY
ORANGE LOAF
BANANA LOAF
TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY)
ASSORTED PASTRIES
CROISSANT PULL-APART
DONUT HOLES - 10 PACK - FREE WITH 20oz COFFEE
DONUT HOLES - 24 PACK
CINNAMON ROLL
CARAMEL ROLL

1.49

2.79

2.79

3.29 

3.29

1.89

1.99

1.99

2.49

1.79

3.29

1.79

3.29 

3.29

3.89

3.89

2.39

2.49

2.29

2.99

2.19

3.79

2.09

3.79

3.79

4.29

4.29

2.79

2.89

2.59

3.39

2.59

4.29 

1.79

1.99
2.00
1.50
1.99
2.29
3.29
3.00

.99

1.49
1.99
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.99
2.99
3.99
1.00
2.79
3.99
4.49

THE COFFEES 12oz 16oz 20oz

OTHER

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

THE SWEETS

.59

.59

.79


