THE COLLEGE			
THE COFFEES	12oz	16oz	20oz
BREWED COFFEE	1.49	1.79	2.09
See our daily selection			
CAPPUCCINO	2.79	3.29	3.79
Espresso with frothed milk			
LATTE	2.79	3.29	3.79
Espresso with steamed milk			
CAFÉ MOCHA	3.29	3.89	4.29
Espresso, chocolate, steamed milk			
and whipped cream WHITE CAFÉ MOCHA	3.29	3.89	4.29
Espresso, white chocolate, steamed	3.29	3.09	7.23
milk, and whipped cream			
AMERICANO	1.89	2.39	2.79
Espresso with hot water			
CAFÉ AU LAIT	1.99	2.49	2.89
Brewed coffee with steamed milk			
DEPTH CHARGE	1.99	2.29	2.59
Brewed coffee with a shot of espresso	2.40	2.00	
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.49	2.99	3.39
Steamed milk, chocolate, and			
whipped cream ESPRESSO	1.79	2.19	2.59
Single — Double — Triple	1.7 5	2.13	2.55
OTHER			
CHAITEA LATTE	3.29	3.79	4.29
Chai tea with steamed milk			
HOT TEA			1.79
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas	22		1.79
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe	ee		1.79
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots	ee		.59 .59
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots	ee		.59
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk	ee		.59 .59
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots	ee		.59 .59
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk	ee		.59 .59
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products	ee		.59 .59 .79
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER	ee		.59 .59 .79 1.99 2.00 1.50
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE	ee		.59 .59 .79 1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate	ee		.59 .59 .79 1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE®	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER®	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00
Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER®	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00
HOTTEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 1.99 2.49 2.49 2.49
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 1.99 2.49 2.49 2.49
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY)	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 1.99 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.99
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY) ASSORTED PASTRIES	ee		1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 1.99 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.99 2.99
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY) ASSORTED PASTRIES CROISSANT PULL-APART			1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.99 2.99 3.99
EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffee Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY) ASSORTED PASTRIES CROISSANT PULL-APART DONUT HOLES - 10 PACK - FREE WITH		EE	1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.99 2.99 3.99
HOT TEA Assorted herbal and black teas EXTRAS Available with the purchase of a coffe Espresso Shots Flavor Shots Substitute Soy Milk BOTTLED BEVERAGES PURE LEAF ICED TEA SODA Pepsi® Products IBC® ROOT BEER FRUIT JUICE MILK 2%, Skim, Chocolate SOBE® MONSTER® BOTTLED WATER THE SWEETS APPLE FRITTER BLUEBERRY MUFFIN MUFFIN OF THE DAY ORANGE LOAF BANANA LOAF TURNOVERS (APPLE & CHERRY) ASSORTED PASTRIES CROISSANT PULL-APART		EE	1.99 2.00 1.50 1.99 2.29 3.29 3.00 .99 1.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.99 2.99 3.99